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Pagamento (més/ano):
12/2021

Unidade Pagadora:
PRO-REITORIA ESTUDANTIL (11.00.43.04)

Valor Total: Status:
ENVIADA

Observagoes:

Bolsista

ALICE DOS SANTOS MATTOS (16113004)
AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO (16210175)

AMAURI MANOEL DOS SANTOS FILHO
(16111857)

ANDRE ALVES PASCHOAL (16110718)

ANDRE LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA CEZARIO
(16112952)

BARBARA MARIA TAVARES FONTES
(16210612)

BRUNO ITHALO DE HOLANDA MELO
(17111430)

CICERA DANIELLE DA SILVA FERREIRA
(16110582)

CINTHIA LAIS DE ANDRADE SILVA (16212583)
CRISLAINY HIPOLITO DOS SANTOS (16110576)
DALLYNE VENTURA SANTOS (19212372)

DEBORA MAYARA AMANCIO FERNANDES
DE OLIVEIRA (18212035)

DOUGLAS FERNANDES ALCANTARA
(17111228)

ESLY DA COSTA SOARES (16112530)
FRANCISCA MARIA DOS SANTOS (16110613)

GEOVANIA MARIA DE MELO SILVA
(20112469)

Tipo de Beneficio:

AUXILIO MORADIA

Beneficio:
AUXILIO MORADIA

(R$ 300,00)

Valor da
Bolsa

300,00
300,00

300,00
300,00
300,00

300,00

300,00

300,00

300,00
300,00
300,00

300,00

300,00

300,00
300,00

300,00

Competéncia

Dezembro/2021
Dezembro/2021

Dezembro/2021
Dezembro/2021
Dezembro/2021

Dezembro/2021
Dezembro/2021

Dezembro/2021

Dezembro/2021
Dezembro/2021
Dezembro/2021

Dezembro/2021

Dezembro/2021

Dezembro/2021
Dezembro/2021

Dezembro/2021
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GILSON JEFFERSON MOURA DE ANDRADE 30000  Dezembro/2021

(17110055)

JAQUELINE MARTINS DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

(17111066) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
JEDSON MARQUES DE PAULA (16112542) 300,00 Dezembro/2021

JOAO GABRIEL DA COSTA DE SOUZA

DUARTE (17111038) 300,00 Dezembro/2021

JOAO GABRIEL GOMES DE SALES (17212055) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
JOAO VICTOR FERRO (16112371) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
KATHLEEN DIEUX FUZARO BORTOLIN

(16110160) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
KATIANE MONIQUE DA SILVA FRANCA

(16112684) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
MANUELA LIMA DA SILVA (16210796) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
MARIA LAYANE DE OLIVEIRA CERQUEIRA

(17110043) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
MARIA RAKEL DE CERQUEIRA SANTOS

(16211113) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
MAYRA BATISTA ESTEVAM (19210083) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
PAULA GABRIELLE LUZ OLIVEIRA (17212111) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
TULIO MENEZES TENORIO (15214138) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
VALDIR LUIZ DA SILVA JUNIOR (17211061) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
WEVERTON LOPES CANDIDO (17112131) 300,00 Dezembro/2021
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